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Veteran 175
Anthony O'Connell

From: "Anthony OConnell" <amo@commspeed.net>
To: "Dr Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>
Sent: Friday, September 24, 2004 11:40 AM
Subject: Are you my primary care provider?

Dear Dr Gibson,

Are you my primary care provider?

ank you.

Sincerely, Anthony O'Connell

11/1/04
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Veteran 176

Anthony O'Connell

From: "Anthony OConnell" <amo@commspeed.net>
To: "Dr Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>
Sent: Saturday, September 25, 2004 9:27 AM
Subject:  Are you my primary care provider?

Dear Dr Gibson,

Are you my primary care provider?

Thank you.

Sincerely, Anthony O'Connell

11/1/04
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Veteran 177
Anthony O'Connell

From: "Anthony OConnell' <amo@commspeed.net>
To: "Dr Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, September 29, 2004 2:14 PM
Subject:  Are you my primary care provider?

Dear Dr Gibson,

Are you my primary care provider?

Thank you.

Sincerely, Anthony O'Connell

11/1/04
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Veteran 179

Anthony O'Connell
From: "Anthony OConnell" <amo@commspeed.net>
To: "Dr Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>
Sent: Thursday, September 30, 2004 5:20 PM
Subject:  Are you my primary care provider?

Dear Dr Gibson,

Are you my primary care provider?

Thank you.

Sincerely, Anthony O'Connell

11/2/04
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Veteran 181

Anthony O'Connell

From: "Anthony OConnell" <amo@commspeed.net>
To: "Dr Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>
Sent: Friday, October 01, 2004 4:09 PM

Subject:  Are you my primary care provider?

Dear Dr Gibson,

Are you my primary care provider?

Thank you.

Sincerely, Anthony O'Connell

11/2/04
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Veteran 183

Anthony O'Connell

From: "Anthony OConnell" <amo@commspeed.net>
To: "Dr Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>
Sent: Saturday, October 02, 2004 6:07 AM

Subject: Are you my primary care provider

Dear Dr Gibson,

Are you my primary care provider?

Thank you.

Sincerely, Anthony O'Connell

11/2/04
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Veteran 184

Anthony O'Connell

From: "Anthony O'Connell" <amo@commspeed.net>
To: "Dr Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>
Sent: Monday, October 04, 2004 4:01 PM

Subject:  Are you my primary care provider?

Dear Dr Gibson,

Are you my primary care provider?

Thank you.

Sincerely, Anthony O'Connell
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Veteran 187

Anthony O'Connell

From: "Anthony O'Connell" <amo@commspeed.net>
To: "Dr Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>
Sent: Tuesday, October 05, 2004 8:41 AM

Subject:  Are you my primary care provider?

Dear Dr Gibson,

Are you my primary care provider?

Thank you.

Sincerely, Anthony O'Connell

11/1/04
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Veteran 193

From: Anthony Oconnell <amo@commspeed.net>
Subject: Appointment scheduled for December 13, 2004
Date: December 8, 2004 8:59:03 AM MST
To: Dr. Gibson <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>
Cc: Director <Jonathan.Gardner@med.va.gov>, Advocate <Valerie.Russell@med.va.gov>, John.Martinez@med.va.gov

Dear Dr Gibson,

1 hope you are well and | thank the VA for saving my life.

Would you please answer some questions?

(1) Are you my pnmary care provnder'? Would you please give me a “yes" ora "no"’?

(3) Why has my regular supply of medlcme never resumed?
(4) What was entered into the VA internal computer information system about me on October 3, 2003, and what is it's significance?

If you are not willing to answer these fundamental questions, | feel it would not be prudent for me to see you. If you are not willing to
answer these questions, please cancel my appointment with you scheduled for December 13, 2004, at 4:00 pm.

Thank you. Have a good holiday.

Anthony O'Connell, 7637
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Veteran 194

Anthony O'Connell

From: "Anthony O'Connell" <anthony@esedona.net>

To: "Advocate" <Barbara.Echeverria@med.va.gov>; "Pharmacist’ <Joseph.Rindone@med.va.gov>;
"Dr. Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>; "Advocate" <Valerie.Russell@med.va.gov>;
"Director" <Jonathan.Gardner@med.va.gov>; "Director" <Deborah. Thompson@med.va.gov>

Cc: "Anthony O'Connell" <anthony@esedona.net>

Sent: Tuesday, January 11, 2005 8:56 PM

Subject: Would you please send me my regular supply of medicine?

Happy New Year.
Would you please send me my regular supply of medicine? My daily medication requirement is:

(1) Metoprolol Tartrate, ¥4 of 50mg tablet, morning and night, for 1/2 a tablet daily
(2) Aspirin, 81mg, enteric coated

(3) Warfarin (Coumadin) , Img. I take 2 1/2 tablets per day.

(4) Simvastatin, % of 40 mg tablet

(5) Tamsulosin HCL, 0.4 mg capsule, 2 daily

(6) Lorazepam, 0.5 mg tablet, as needed

Why was my regular suppl; of medicine stopped sometime in May of 20047
Why has my regular supply of medlclne never resumed?
nalepomputer information system on October 3, 2003, about me?

Who is my prlmary care prov1der?

The results of my protime test taken on January 10, 2005, is INR 3.3 and SEC 22.1. If you would like
the results directly from this private lab please let me know and I will arrange it.

Thank you.

Anthony O'Connell 7637
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Veteran 197

page 1 of 2
Anthony O'Connell v ‘
From: "Anthony O'Connell" <anthony@esedona.net>
To: "Director" <Deborah.Thompson@med.va.gov>; "Advocate" <Barbara.Echeverria@med.va.gov>
Sent: Thursday, February 10, 2005 9:59 AM

Subject: Fwd: Would you please send me my regular supply of medicine?

Dear Ms. Thompson and Ms. Echeverria,

I was happy to see that you received my first email (January 11, 2005, see forwarded message) from my
new email address (Anthony@esedeona.net).

My previous emails to you from my old email address (amo@commspeed.net) did not get through, even
though I had sent them to your same email addresses (Deborah. Thompson@med.va.gov and
Barbara.Echeverria@med.va.gov). Can you please tell me why?

If my future emails to you from my new email address do not get through, could you please tell me
why?

Thank you.

Anthony O’Connell, 7637

Begin forwarded message:

From: Anthony O'Connell <anthony@esedona.net>

Date: January 11, 2005 6:56:22 PM MST

To: Advocate <Barbara.Echeverria@med.va.gov>, Pharmacist
<Joseph.Rindone@med.va.gov>, Dr. Gibson <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>, Advocate
<Valerie.Russell@med.va.gov>, Director <Jonathan.Gardner@med.va.gov>, Director
<Deborah.Thompson@med.va.gov>

Cc: Anthony O'Connell <anthony@esedona.net>

Subject: Would you please send me my regular supply of medicine?

Happy New Year.

Would you please send me my regular supply of medicine? My daily medication
requirement is:

(1) Metoprolol Tartrate, ¥4 of 50mg tablet, morning and night, for 1/2 a tablet daily
(2) Aspirin, 81mg, enteric coated

(3) Warfarin (Coumadin) , 1mg. I take 2 1/2 tablets per day.

(4) Simvastatin, %2 of 40 mg tablet

(5) Tamsulosin HCL, 0.4 mg capsule, 2 daily

(6) Lorazepam, 0.5 mg tablet, as needed

Why was my regular supply of medicine stopped sometime in May of 2004?

Why has my regular supply of medicine never resumed?

What was entered into the VA internal computer information system on October 3, 2003,
about me? ’

2/27/05


Owner
Text Box
Veteran 197
page 1 of 2


Page 2 of 2

Veteran 197

Who is my primary care provider? page 2; of 2

The results of my protime test taken on January 10, 2005, is INR 3.3 and SEC 22.1. If you
would like the results directly from this private lab please let me know and I will arrange it.

Thank you.

Anthony O'Connell 7637
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Veteran 198
Anthony O'Connell

From: "Anthony O'Connell" <anthony@esedona.net>

To: "Dr. Gibson" <Kathleen.Gibson@med.va.gov>; "Director" <Jonathan.Gardner@med.va.gov>;
"Director" <Deborah.Thompson@med.va.gov>; "LCSW" <Ken.Hall@med.va.gov>; "Advocate"
<Barbara.Echeverria@med.va.gov>; "Dr. Melvin Melvin" <Gary.Melvin@med.va.gov>; "APN"
<Thomas.Bast@med.va.gov>; "Dr. Keng Keng" <Hai-Chi.Keng@med.va.gov>; "Pharmacist"
<Joseph.Rindone@med.va.gov>; "Advocate" <Valerie.Russell@med.va.gov>; "Dr. Ruebel
Ruebel" <Amin.Ruebel@med.va.gov>

Sent: Sunday, February 27, 2005 8:05 AM

Subject: Please send me my medicine

I hope you all are well.
Would you please send me my regular supply of medicine? My daily medication requirement is:

(1) Metoprolol Tartrate, ¥ of 50mg tablet, morning and night, for 1/2 a tablet daily
(2) Aspirin, 81mg, enteric coated

(3) Warfarin (Coumadin) , 1mg. I take 2 1/2 tablets per day.

(4) Simvastatin, ¥z of 40 mg tablet

(5) Tamsulosin HCL, 0.4 mg capsule, 2 daily

(6) Lorazepam, 0.5 mg tablet, as needed
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al computer information system about me on October 3, 2003, and

Thank you.

Anthony O'Connell 7637
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